2”015/2‘616 CHRISTMAS & 8 NEW. YEAR
WASTE COLLECTION SCHEDULE

Usual coIIectlon date: Revised collection date:

Monday 21 December Saturday 19 December X

Tuesday 22 December Monday 21 December .
Wednesday 23 December Tuesday 22 December : L
Thursday 24 December Wednesday 23 December e
Friday 25 December Thursday 24 December .
Monday 28 December No Change
Tuesday 29 December No Change
Wednesday 30 December No Change
Thursday 31 December No Change
Friday 1 January Saturday 2 January

Bl Refuse Bl Recycling

Some collection days have been brought forward.
Normal collections resume from Monday 4 January.

This schedule also applies to food waste, garden waste, small
electrical and textile collections.

Please ensure your bin is put out by 6.30am on the morning of
your collection.

Download the 2016 collection calendar by visiting:
www.molevalley.gov.uk/collectionday

01306 885001 | info@molevalley.gov.uk
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